Position

Analyst-Staff Services Il

Community Program Specialist

Secretary |lI

Agricultural Technician |
Office Assistant IV
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant IV

Community Program Specialist

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held

County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension
Cooperative Extension

Cooperative Extension

Total Wages

$67,884
$50,716
$45,857
$37,704
$29,434
$20,601
$15,175
$8,463
$6,438
$3,935
$2,861

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,548
$6,486
$13,838
$12,181
$13,677
$11,670
$4,467
$2,667
$592
$0

$0



