Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Analyst-Staff Services III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$67,884	\$17,548
Community Program Specialist		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$50,716	\$6,486
Secretary III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$45,857	\$13,838
Agricultural Technician I		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$37,704	\$12,181
Office Assistant IV		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$29,434	\$13,677
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$20,601	\$11,670
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$15,175	\$4,467
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$8,463	\$2,667
Office Assistant IV		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$6,438	\$592
Community Program Specialist		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$3,935	\$0
Office Assistant III		Tulare County	Cooperative Extension	\$2,861	\$0